

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 1162-1171/2016

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT& ETC., ETC.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1172-1176/2016
C.A. No. 1177-1181/2016
C.A. No. 1182-1186/2016
C.A. No. 1187-1189/2016
C.A. No. 1190-1194/2016
C.A. No. 1195-1196/2016
C.A. No. 1197-1199/2016
C.A. No. 1200-1201/2016
C.A. No. 1202-1206/2016
C.A. No. 1207-1211/2016
C.A. No. 1212-1214/2016

Date : 13/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.
Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Harshul Singh, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh P. Dwivedi, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. A.K. De, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2016.05.14

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

14:16:27 IST

Reason:

Item No.97

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies have been filed. Issue notice of lodgement
of petition of appeal to the High Court.

List again on 2.8.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar